MAKING MODERN LIVING POSSIBLE
© Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-02 DKRCI.PD.IE0.A3.02 / 520H0706 1
Technical brochure
Double stop valves
Type DSV 1 and DSV 2
DSV 1 and DSV 2 are 3-way valves, which are
designed to meet all industrial refrigeration
application requirements.

8 DKRCI.PD.IE0.A3.02 / 520H0706 © Danfoss A/S (AC-MCI/MWA), 2013-02
Double stop valves, type DSV 1 and DSV 2
Ordering How to order
The table below is used to identify the valve
required.
Please note that the type codes only serve to
identify the valves, some of which may not form
part of the standard product range. For further
information please contact your local Danfoss
Sales Company.
Type codes
Important!
Where products need to be certified according
to specific certification societies or where higher
pressures are required, the relevant information
should be included at the time of order.
Example
DSV 2 FD20 SFA15 = 148F3006
DSV2 = Valve type
FD20 = DSV inlet connection
SFA15 = Safety valve combination
Valve type DSV inlet
connection
DSV outlet
connection
SFV outlet
connection
Safety valve
combination Code No.
DSV 1 D25 (1 in.) G ¾” Union ND20 (¾ in.) SFA15 148F3005
DSV 2 FD20 (¾ in.) G ¾” thread flange ND20 (¾ in.) SFA15 148F3006
DSV 2 FD25 (1 in.) G ¾” thread flange ND20 (¾ in.) SFA15 148F3007
DSV 2 FD32 (1¼ in.) G ¾” thread flange ND20 (¾ in.) SFA15 148F3008
DSV 2 FD25 (1 in.) G 1¼” thread flange FD25 (1 in.) SFV20 148F3009
DSV 2 FD32 (1¼ in.) G 1¼” thread flange FD25 (1 in.) SFV20 148F3010
DSV 2 FD32 (1¼ in.) G 1¼” thread flange FD32 (1¼ in.) SFV25 148F3011
Connection
fittings:
D Weld branches DIN 2448
DSV valves are supplied c/w DSV inlet connection
fittings, DSV outlet connection fittings, and SFA/SFV
outlet connection fittings.
ND Weld nipples DIN 2448
FD Weld flanges DIN 2448
Fittings and gaskets Type Code No.
Nipples + gaskets set for 25D/ND20 DSV1/SFA 15 148F3037
Flanges + gaskets set for FD20/ND20 DSV2/SFA 15 148F3038
Flanges + gaskets set for FD25/ND20 DSV2/SFA 15 148F3039
Flanges + gaskets set for FD32/ND20 DSV2/SFA 15 148F3040
Flanges + gaskets set for FD25/FD25 DSV2/SFV 20 148F3041
Flanges + gaskets set for FD32/FD25 DSV2/SFV 20 148F3042
Flanges + gaskets set for FD32/FD32 DSV2/SFV 25 148F3043